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Chicago,ﬂ; (8/,20 / 1

To the President and Member of the City Council:

Your Committee on Finance, Small Claims division, to which was referred on
- = /0 7 and on subsequent dates sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement , begs leave to report and recommend that Your
honorable Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment

This Recommendation was concurred in by a viva voce vote of the member
of the committee (with dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully Submitted

Chairman

(Signed)_




City Of Chicago
Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date 09/18/2019 ..

Claimant Name Introduced to City Council
ADAMS, QUAN R 06/12/2019
AGUAS, GABRIELA 07/24/2019
ALAMPI, FRANK M . 05/29/2019
ALEMAN, EIMER 10/31/2018
ALLEN, BETHC 11/07/2018
ALLSTATE INSURANCE A/S/O 07/2412019
ALLSTATE INSURANCE A/S/O 09/20/2018
AVITAN, SHALEM M 09/20/2018
BARNES, ELIZABETH A 01/23/2019
BELL, LATOYA S 07/24/2019 ‘
CANNON, HUNTER T 07/24/2019
CASPER, ERIC A 10/31/2018
CHAN, JIT 09/20/2018
CHELMICKA-SCHORR, EWA AND 04/10/2019
CLANCY, SHAWN C 07/24/2019
CLARK, SHARLISA 05/29/2018
COUNTRY FINANCIL A/S/O 09/20/2018
DAISY, JOSHUA A 05/29/2019
DUDEK, JACKIE 07/24/2019
DUGGAN, KELLEN F . 05/29/2019
EDWARDS, ANGELA 06/12/2019
FINK, GLENN A 09/20/2018
FLUKER-GARMON, YOLANDA C 12/12/2018
FRIGO, RUDOLPHJ 03/13/2019
GARNETT, PATRICK 02/22/2017
GEICO DIRECT A/S/O DANIELA O 04/10/2019
GIMBAR, CHRISTINE S 07/24/2019
GRIFFITHS, EVERAD L 07/24/2019
HAHN, LORI 04/10/2019
JACKSON, ERIKAN 05/29/2019
JAMES-HOOSIER, LETOSHA D 05/29/2019
JIMENEZ, EUGENIO 10/31/2018
JOHNSON, TAMARA 05/23/2018
JORDAN, CLARK 10/31/2018
KAMAL, MUJAHID 06/12/2019
KARCZ, HENRYK 01/25/2017
KATCHER, CHRISTINE N 05/29/2019
KAUFMANN, BETH KROUSE 10/31/2018
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date 09/18/2019

KENNEDY, MARY J
KHAN, KAMRAN A.
KIMMONS, STACEY A
KNIGHT-WINSTON, KIMYATA K
KURAN, MICHAEL ALl
KURZEN, RAPHAELA M
LAPORTA, RICHARD J
LARSON, SCOTT
LEMKE, ROY A
LIMPINYAKUL, JUTALUCK A
MAIONE, TRACEY

MEI, FENGYE

MENARIK, MARK R.
MEZA-HURTADO, BLANCA N.
MITCHELL, MERAYA Z
MOYLAN, TODD C
NADEL, ALEXANDER
PACHUCKI, GARY
PADILLA, RICK
PATTERSON, EUGENE L
PENA, RUTH

PEREZ, CELSO

PETTY, REGINA A
PINEDA, EDGAR
PRZEWOZNIK, STANLEY
PSOTKA, JANE

PUGH, EULEAN

REESE, MARK E
RENTERIA, JUAN A
RICE, JAMES F

RINCON, GABRIELA M
ROBINSON, HENRY J
RUSH, MARCUS L.
SANGROULA, LAURA J
SHUCK, RYAN A

SMITH, SAMARA D
SNYDERMAN, DANIEL M
SPANN, KENYATTA J
SPEAR, CAITLIN ELISE
SUMMAGE, KORDIA'Y
SZCZUREK, JADWIGA M
TASHO, LEFTER

05/29/2019
05/29/201%
12/12/2018
07/24/2019
07/24/2019
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
06/27/2018
07/24/2018
12/12/2018
07/24/2019
05/23/2018
05/29/2019
07/25/2018
04/10/2019
12/12/2018
06/12/2019
12/12/2018
07/2412019
04/10/2019
07/24/2019
04/10/2019
05/29/2019
07/24/2019
03/13/2019
09/20/2018
06/12/2019
05/28/2019
04/10/2019
05/29/2019
03/28/2018
07/25/2018
07/25/2018
09/20/2018
04/10/2019
07/24/2019
06/12/2019
02/28/2018
10/31/2018
07/24/2019
07/25/2018
11/07/2018
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date 09/18/2019

THE HARTFORD A/S/O ELIZABETH
TUCALIUC, CIPRIAN S.
UNDERWOOD, HALEY A
-URBINA, CESAR G

VITALE, CATERINA

VLCEK, CHARMAINE P

WABI, SHERYL

WAMSLEY, BLAKEN F

WARRINER, BRAXTON

WEEDEN, WILLIAM C

01/23/2019
07/25/2018
12/12/2018
07/25/2018
07/24/2019
07/24/2019
07/25/2018
07/24/2019
06/12/2019
06/22/2016
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Chicago, Sept. 18 , 2048
To the President and Members of the City Council:

Your Committee on Finance, having had under consideration an order authorizing
the payment of Senior Citizen Sewer Rebates:

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your
Honorable Body pass the proposed order transmitted herewith.

This recommendation was concurred in by a viva voce

Vote the member of the committee (with ﬁ/ . dissenting vote(s)).
/-

Respectfully Submitted

Chairman



