

City of Chicago



CL2019

Office of the City Clerk Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date:

9/18/2019

Sponsor(s):

Waguespack (32)

Type:

Claim

Title:

Denial of various small claims

Committee(s) Assignment:

Committee on Finance

Chicago, 9-18,20 19

To the	President	and i	Member	of the	City	Council	l:

Your Committee on Finance, Small Claims division, to which was referred on <u>01-25-2017</u> and on subsequent dates sundry claims as follows.
(List of Denied Claimants attached to Committee Letter)
having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your honorable Body <u>Do Not Pass</u> Said Claims for Payment
This Recommendation was concurred in by a viva voce vote of the member of the committee (with dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully Submitted

(Signed)_

Chairman

, (

Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date 09/18/2019

Introduced to City Council
06/12/2019
07/24/2019
05/29/2019
10/31/2018
11/07/2018
07/24/2019
09/20/2018
09/20/2018
01/23/2019
07/24/2019
07/24/2019
10/31/2018
09/20/2018
04/10/2019
07/24/2019
05/29/2019
09/20/2018
05/29/2019
07/24/2019
05/29/2019
06/12/2019
09/20/2018
12/12/2018
03/13/2019
02/22/2017
04/10/2019
07/24/2019
07/24/2019
04/10/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
10/31/2018
05/23/2018
10/31/2018
06/12/2019
01/25/2017
05/29/2019
10/31/2018

\frac{1}{4}

11/07/2018	TASHO, LEFTER
0//25/2018	SZCZUREK, JADWIGA M
07/24/2019	SUMMAGE, KORDIA Y
10/31/2018	SPEAR, CAITLIN ELISE
02/28/2018	SPANN, KENYATTA J
06/12/2019	SNYDERMAN, DANIEL M
07/24/2019	SMITH, SAMARA D
04/10/2019	SHUCK, RYAN A
09/20/2018	SANGROULA, LAURA J
07/25/2018	RUSH, MARCUS L.
07/25/2018	ROBINSON, HENRY J
03/28/2018	RINCON, GABRIELA M
05/29/2019	RICE, JAMES F
04/10/2019	RENTERIA, JUAN A
05/29/2019	REESE, MARK E
06/12/2019	PUGH, EULEAN
09/20/2018	PSOTKA, JANE
03/13/2019	PRZEWOZNIK, STANLEY
07/24/2019	PINEDA, EDGAR
05/29/2019	PETTY, REGINA A
04/10/2019	PEREZ, CELSO
07/24/2019	PENA, RUTH
04/10/2019	PATTERSON, EUGENE L
07/24/2019	PADILLA, RICK
12/12/2018	PACHUCKI, GARY
06/12/2019	NADEL, ALEXANDER
12/12/2018	MOYLAN, TODD C
04/10/2019	MITCHELL, MERAYA Z
07/25/2018	MEZA-HURTADO, BLANCA N.
05/29/2019	MENARIK, MARK R.
05/23/2018	MEI, FENGYE
07/24/2019	MAIONE, TRACEY
12/12/2018	LIMPINYAKUL, JUTALUCK A
07/24/2019	LEMKE, ROY A
06/27/2018	LARSON, SCOTT
12/12/2018	LAPORTA, RICHARD J
12/12/2018	KURZEN, RAPHAELA M
07/24/2019	KURAN, MICHAEL ALI
07/24/2019	KNIGHT-WINSTON, KIMYATA K
12/12/2018	KIMMONS, STACEY A
05/29/2019	KHAN, KAMRAN A.
05/29/2019	KENNEDY, MARY J
Introduced to City Council	Claimant Name

06/22/2016	WEEDEN, WILLIAM C
06/12/2019	WARRINER, BRAXTON
07/24/2019	WAMSLEY, BLAKEN F
07/25/2018	WABI, SHERYL
07/24/2019	VLCEK, CHARMAINE P
07/24/2019	VITALE, CATERINA
07/25/2018	· URBINA, CESAR G
12/12/2018	UNDERWOOD, HALEY A
07/25/2018	TUCALIUC, CIPRIAN S.
01/23/2019	THE HARTFORD A/S/O ELIZABETH
Introduced to City Council	Claimant Name

Ċ

	Cincago, _Sept. 18, 20/8
To the President and Members of the City	Council:
Your Committee on Finance, having having having payment of Senior Citizen Sewer Rebates:	ad under consideration an order authorizing
having had the same under advisement, begs l Honorable Body pass the proposed order trans	
reconstruction property and property and an arrangement of the property and arrangement of the property arrangement of the property and arrangement of the property arrangement of the propert	
•	
This recommendation was concurred i	n by a viva voce
Vote the member of the committee (with	dissenting vote(s)).
	/

Chairman

(Signed)

Respectfully Submitted